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2007 Vulcan 1600 Nomad

PARTS LIST
Meter(s)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,METER (Ref # 11053)
COVER,METER,LWR (Ref # 14091)
COVER-METER CASE,UPP (Ref # 25023)
SCREW,TAPPING,4X16 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,TAPPING,3X12 (Ref # 92009A)
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6,BLACK (Ref # 92022)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)
BULB,T3.4,12V1.1W (Ref # 92069)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)
METER,SPEED,MPH (Ref # 28011)
METER,SPEED,KPH (Ref # 28011A)

PART NUMBER

11053-0022
14091-0009
25023-0002
92009-1163
92009-1255
92015-1386
92022-1346
92037-1173

92069-1110

92075-101

92161-0054
28011-0003
28011-0004
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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